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Academic Year 2022-23 
Activity Organized Report 

Date: -25-02-2023. 
Name of Activity 

Organized 

Value Added Course 

Title of Activity Crypto Currency 

Course Inclusion in 

Curriculum 

This course not available in Curriculum 

Program Co-Ordinator Prof. P. S. Umate 

Date of commencement 20-02-2023 

Date of Completion 24-02-2023 

Place of Activity Auditorium 

No of Students Enroll 320 

No of Students 

Completed the course 

as per Certification 

criteria 

320 

Course Coordinator 

and Expert 

Prof. P. S. Umate 

Summary of the 

Activity 

The value-added course "Crypto Currency" was successfully 

organized by computer science and Engineering department 

during Academic Year 2022-2023. 







Sr. No. Student Name
1 NEEL VISHAL SURESH
2 ADGAONKAR PRATHMESH KRISHNA
3 AGHADE NIKITA RAOSAHEB
4 ALKARI ABHISHEK DIPAK
5 BAGAL DURGESH SANJAY
6 BAIRAGI JANHAVI SHAILESH
7 BHANGALE RUCHIRA CHANDRAKANT
8 BHERE PRATIK BHAUSAHEB
9 BHESAR OMKAR DNYANESHWAR

10 BHINGARE ABHISHEK DEVIDAS
11 BISEN TANMAY DELIRAM
12 BOMBALE YASH VIJAY
13 BORLE SWATI ANIL
14 DANDALE SHIVAJI JAGANNATH
15 DARUNTE RISHIKESH PANDHARINATH
16 DARWADE AYUSHA SANJAY
17 DESHMUKH ADITYA SUDHAKAR
18 DESHMUKH ISHWARI VIKRAM
19 DESHMUKH SHIVANI PRAMODRAO
20 DESHMUKH VINIT NETAJI
21 DHOOT RIYA GOVIND
22 DIDORE NIKITA SHIVAJI
23 DODE SHRADHA SHIVPRASAD
24 FENGADE ANURAG GANESH
25 GAIKWAD SIDDHANT GAUTAM
26 GAWAI AVINASH DIGAMBAR
27 GHONGDE AARTI BHANUDAS
28 GOSAVI ABHINANDAN PRAMOD
29 GUDEWAR OMKAR VAIJNATH
30 TEKADE HARSH BHAGWAT
31 IDHATE TUSHAR BHAUSAHEB
32 JADHAO BHAGYASHREE SANTOSH
33 JADHAV ANAND RAJESH
34 JADHAV ANIKET ANNASAHEB
35 JADHAV ARYAN BHARAT
36 JADHAV KAPIL PANDIT
37 JADHAV TEJAS NANDKISHOR

List of Enrolled Students in Value-Added Course On "Crypto Currency"



Sr. No. Student Name

List of Enrolled Students in Value-Added Course On "Crypto Currency"

38 JAGTAP DHAWAL DEVENDRA
39 JAWARE OM PRAMOD
40 AWCHAR JAYA SANJAY
41 JAYBHAYE MANJIRI JAYBHAYE
42 JOGDAND TARUN BHIMRAO
43 JOSHI ADITYA GIRISH
44 JOSHI VAIDEHI JIVAN
45 KAKDE VIJAY CHHAGAN
46 KALE ABHAY SANTOSH
47 KALE AMIT MANIKRAO
48 KALE MAYURI RAJENDRA
49 KALE TEJAS ARUN
50 KALEGAONKAR SAMARTH DEELIP
51 KAMATHI VARUN DEVIDAS
52 KARTIK SURESH SURESH
53 KHAN FAISAL AFSHA JABEEN
54 KHAPAKE ABHAY SATISH
55 KHARAT RAJRATNA RAJRATNA
56 KHARATE SUYASH SUBHASH
57 KOLTE DORTHI RAVINDRAKUMAR
58 KULTHE PRAGATI PAVAN
59 LANDE MAYURI RAMNATH
60 MAHAJAN SHRADDHA SUHAS
61 MANGATE SWAPNIL KAKASAHEB
62 MATE SUDARSHAN SUDARSHAN
63 MIRZAPURE SWARAJ PRADIP
64 MOHAMMAD MUSAIB MOHAMMAD MERAJ
65 MOHAN ARATI NANASAHEB
66 MOIN ABHIJIT BHAGWAN
67 MOIN ALAKNANDA BHAGWAN
68 MORE PAVAN DATTATRAY
69 MULEY MANGESH UDAY
70 MUNDADA GAYATRI MUKUND
71 NIKRAD ADITYARAJE SANDIP
72 PACHPANDE NIRAJ MAHESH
73 PANCHAL RUSHIKESH SANDIPANRAO
74 PANDE ASHVINI SUDAM



Sr. No. Student Name

List of Enrolled Students in Value-Added Course On "Crypto Currency"

75 PANDIT SANCHI RAJESH
76 PANDIT VENU KAILAS
77 PAREEK ROHIT GAJENDRA
78 PATIL OM SUHAS
79 PATIL ADITYA GOPAL
80 PATIL ARYA SANJAY
81 PATIL ATHARVA PRAKASH
82 PATIL JANVI KALYAN
83 PAULZAGADE VAIDEHI DINESH
84 PAWADE MAYUR YOGESHWAR
85 PAWAR NIKHIL SHYAMRAO
86 PAWAR PAYAL BABURAO
87 PAWAR PRATIK TULSHIRAM
88 PAWAR SHRUTI SHAINATH
89 PAWAR VAIBHAVI ANIL
90 PHAD ANIKET VIKRAM
91 SUSTE PRAJWAL AUCHITRAO
92 RAJPUT SURAJ GULABSING
93 RASAL SURBHI VIJAY
94 RATHOD KARAN GORAKH
95 RATHOD NEHA RAJUSING
96 RAUT CHHAYA ASHOK
97 KHANDAGLE RISHI VIJAY KUMAR
98 YADAV ROSHAN RAVINDRA
99 SAH ROHIT DHURENDRA

100 SAHU SHUBHAM CHHANGANLAL
101 SALVE SURAJ SUDHAKAR
102 SANGALE MAYUR VIJAY
103 SAPATE SANDHYA SUNIL
104 SARDE NIKHIL JAGAN
105 SAWAI AMARJA SANDEEP
106 SHAHANE SURAJ RUSTUM
107 SHAIKH HUZAIFA SHAIKH SAJID SUBHAN
108 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD KAIF SHAIKH JALIL
109 SHAIKH MUHAMMED MUNIB SHAIKH SHAFIUDDIN
110 SHENGULE NIKITA ANIL
111 SHERKAR SHUBHAM SAMADHAN
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List of Enrolled Students in Value-Added Course On "Crypto Currency"

112 SHINDE DATTRAJ ANANDRAO
113 SIDDIQUI MOHD FAISAL AHMED SALEEM AHMED
114 SINGH RANJAY DEVENDRA SINGH
115 SONWANE VAISHNAVI VISHWANATH
116 SULTANE SHRADDHA BHAGWAN
117 SURUSE VAISHNAVI RAMKRISHNA
118 TAK TEJESWINI VAIJANATHRAO
119 TAMBE PRATIKSHA DEVIDAS
120 THUBE AKSHATA VIJAYKUMAR
121 UBALE KRISHNA SURYAKANT
122 UMAP SAKSHI DNYANOBA
123 PAWAR VIKAS VASANT PAWAR
124 BAHADURE VISHAL SHESHRAO
125 WAKALE SHUBHAM BHAGWAN
126 WARADE SHRAMAN SUNIL
127 WATHRA ROHIT SAMRATHMAL
128 BUNDHE RUSHIKESH CHANDRAKANT
129 KINGE YASH BHAGWAT
130 MANAL SHUBHANGI BABASAHEB
131 NAIKWADE KSHITIJA VINAYAK
132 SHINDE SAKSHI ASHOK
133 TANDULJE YOGESHWAR ARUN
134 NAGARKAR RAKESH MANOJ
135 BIRADAR SUMIT RAJKUMAR
136 ADHUDE ABHISHEK DILIP
137 SAPKALE BHUSHAN SUMEDH
138 KASAR CHINMAYEE LALIT
139 LIPANE PRAJAKTA SHIVNATH
140 NARKHEDE SHWETA NILKANTH
141 NAVGHARE VAIBHAV VISHNUDAS
142 DAPKE VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR
143 PANDIT KOMAL KADU
144 SATPUTE MALVI RAVNDRA
145 PAWAR SHRADDHA BADRINATH
146 ANSARI MOHAMMED SUFIYAN ABDUL KALEEM
147 INGALE APURVA BABAN
148 ANDHARE NIKITA MOHAN



Sr. No. Student Name

List of Enrolled Students in Value-Added Course On "Crypto Currency"

149 AHILE TEJAS SURESH
150 AKOLKAR SHRADDHA RAM
151 AMBHORE KRISHNA RAMESH
152 ANSARI MOHAMMED ARIF
153 ATHAWALE ADITYA RITU
154 BABAR AMBIKA SOMNATH
155 BADADE AKANKSHA SONAJI
156 BEDMUTHA ANAND ASHOK
157 BHADANE ADITYA NANA
158 BHOJANE GAURAV THAKAJI
159 BHOSALE ABHISHEK TATYASAHEB
160 BIRAJDAR SAKSHI YUVRAJ
161 BODKHE SAKSHI GANESH
162 BUKTARE ANIKET BALAJI
163 CHANDEKAR JAYESH AMAN
164 CHANDEL RAMSING MADHAVASING
165 CHAVAN PRASAD SANJAY
166 CHAVAN VIVEK SANTOSH
167 DABHADE MANGESH ASHOK
168 DAHIWAL NEHA SHANTARAM
169 DESHMUKH SHANTANU JAICHAND
170 DHAWALE SHRUTI PURUSHOTTAM
171 DHUTRAJ ADITYA SANJAY
172 DIDORE AKASH KARBHARI
173 DIPKE SUMIT RAMDAS
174 DONGARDIVE HARSHAD RAMRAO
175 DUBBEWAR MOHAN SANTOSH
176 GAIKWAD ABHIJIT ARJUN
177 GAIKWAD SUBODH SHANKAR
178 GAJMAL VAIBHAV RAJEBHAU
179 GAWAI VAISHALI NARAYAN
180 GUGALE RITESH ANIL
181 GUPTA RUSHIKESH RADHESHYAM
182 HISHOBE ANUSHKA BHAGWAT
183 HIWARKAR BHUSHAN ANIRUDDHA
184 HUSE PRITI GAUTAM
185 INGLE RUTIK MANGESHRAO
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List of Enrolled Students in Value-Added Course On "Crypto Currency"

186 JADHAV AJAY PRAKASH
187 JADHAV SHRUTI SANJAY
188 JADHAV SHUBHAM DNYANOBA
189 JADHAV VAISHNAVI VASANT
190 JAGDALE MANSI VILAS
191 JOGDAND VAISHNAVI ANKUSH
192 JOSHI MRUNALI RAJENDRA
193 JOSHI VEDASHREE LAXMIVILAS
194 KADAM ANKIT SUNIL
195 KAKADE NIKITA DNYANESHWAR
196 KALANE NEHA GANESH
197 KANDHARKAR VAIBHAV SHIVAJI
198 KARMADKAR SHIVANI RAJENDRA
199 KAWALE DHANSHRI SUBHASH
200 KHAKE ANUJA BHAGWANAPPA
201 KHAN ARFAT AYYUB
202 KHANKE PARTH UDDHAVRAO
203 KHARBAL VAISHNAVI VISHNU
204 KHETRE ROHIT SANJAY
205 KOLHE ANIKET DNYANESHWAR
206 KOMATWAR SWAPNIL MALHARI
207 KHOMANE KRUSHNA GORAKH
208 KSHIRSAGAR ABHISHEK TUKARAM
209 KUMBHAR SHUBHAM BALU
210 LONDHE MAYA KAILAS
211 MAHALKAR RAMESHWAR LAXMAN
212 MEDHE KUNAL SURESH
213 MITKAR SAKSHI AVINASH
214 MORE ASHUTOSH PRALHAD
215 MORE ATUL VILAS
216 MORE KRUSHNA GANGADHAR
217 MUDHOLE VARUN SHIVSHANKAR
218 MURKUTE NIKITA DNYANESHWAR
219 MUTKULE PRIYANKA SANJAY
220 NAGALGAVE SHWETA UDHAV
221 NALAWADE VAIBHAV SURESH
222 NAPHADE AKANKSHA SURESH



Sr. No. Student Name

List of Enrolled Students in Value-Added Course On "Crypto Currency"

223 NIKALJE VAIBHAV SANJAY
224 NIKAM KIRAN DNYANESHWAR
225 NRUPNARAYAN RAHUL RAVINDRA
226 PALASTE SNEHAL PRAVIN
227 PANDE GAURAV KASHINATH
228 PANDE RAHUL BHAUSAHEB
229 PANDHARE SATYAM BHAGWAN
230 PATARE NIKITA SATISH
231 PATHAK PRASAD SUBHASH
232 PAWAR RAHUL ARUNRAO
233 PAWAR ROHAN SANJAY
234 PHUKE ANUSHRI UTTAM
235 RAUT KAVERI BHIMRAO
236 RAUT SAYALI SUDHAKAR
237 RAUT SHRUTI BHAUSAHEB
238 RUMALE SHRIKANT RAJESH
239 SAHANE NACHIKET DNYANESHWAR
240 KODGIRE SANSKRUTI DATTATRY
241 SARAF ONKAR UMESH
242 SARWADE ANJALI VIKAS
243 SONWANE SHUBHAM KRUSHNA
244 SURASHE RAJSHREE GOVIND
245 TAGAD GANESH KISAN
246 THAKUR HARSHAL GOKULSING
247 TRIBHUVAN VAIBHAV SUBHASH
248 TUPSHENDRE TEJASVINI ANIL
249 UBARHANDE SAURABH GAJANAN
250 UDAWANT ROHIT GANESH
251 UMBARJE SHUBHAM NAGESH
252 DAGWAL VAIBHAV SHRIKRUSHANA
253 VETAL KISHOR KRISHNA
254 WARADE TANVI UDAY
255 JADHAV PRIYANKA KESHAV
256 NAGPURE ATMANAND DNYANESHWAR
257 SONAWANE TEJAS SURESH
258 SONTAKKE VINIT UMESH
259 THALE DINESH UTTAM
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260 KATHAR SUJATA KRUSHNA
261 KATKAR MADHURI RAMESH
262 PATIL BHAGYASHRI KAILAS
263 SHINDE SURAJ BHARATBHUSHAN
264 SONAWANE SANCHITA NAMDEO
265 KULKARNI ATHARVA MILIND
266 DONGRE SHILPA DATTATRYA
267 AUTI SAKSHI MUKUND
268 TAWALE VAIBHAV KALYANRAO
269 SHIRAL RAVI RAMESHWAR
270 PADMANE VAISHANVI GAJANAN
271 DATIR SAYALI DHANANJAY
272 RAWAS SUYOG NITIN
273 PANDKAR SIDDHI SACHIN
274 RAJNOOR HARSHAL SUNIL
275 CHAVAN ABHISHEK DEVIDAS
276 PRAJAPATI SWATI PREMSHANKAR
277 AATISH TULSHIRAM LAHANE
278 SHAHA RAFIKSHA ANWARSHA
279 KALAMKAR KUNAL ASHOK
280 TEHARE SEJAL SHYAMSUNDAR
281 ATHAWANE SHUBHAM MAROTI
282 DAHALE PRATIK VIKRAM
283 DESHMUKH SUCHITA TANAJI
284 DUBEY KISHAN RAVINDRAPRAKASH
285 DUBEY SATYAM VINDHYAVASINI
286 ERANDE SHRIRANG SACHIN
287 GAIKWAD RAJVARDHAN DEVIDAS
288 GAYKE NIKITA RUPCHAND
289 GORE ANIKET SAHEBRAO
290 JADHAV OMKAR SANJAY
291 JADHAV TUSHAR MAHENDRA
292 JAGTAP PRITI BALASAHEB
293 JAMNIK ATUL RAGHUNATH
294 CHHAPULE JAYSHREE RAJUSING
295 KAGDE VIJAY KALYAN
296 KALA SAHIL KANTILAL

























































Sr. No. Student Name Marks
1 NEEL VISHAL SURESH 26
2 ADGAONKAR PRATHMESH KRISHNA 34
3 AGHADE NIKITA RAOSAHEB 22
4 ALKARI ABHISHEK DIPAK 22
5 BAGAL DURGESH SANJAY 20
6 BAIRAGI JANHAVI SHAILESH 26
7 BHANGALE RUCHIRA CHANDRAKANT 24
8 BHERE PRATIK BHAUSAHEB 26
9 BHESAR OMKAR DNYANESHWAR 34

10 BHINGARE ABHISHEK DEVIDAS 24
11 BISEN TANMAY DELIRAM 22
12 BOMBALE YASH VIJAY 20
13 BORLE SWATI ANIL 26
14 DANDALE SHIVAJI JAGANNATH 24
15 DARUNTE RISHIKESH PANDHARINATH 20
16 DARWADE AYUSHA SANJAY 20
17 DESHMUKH ADITYA SUDHAKAR 36
18 DESHMUKH ISHWARI VIKRAM 20
19 DESHMUKH SHIVANI PRAMODRAO 36
20 DESHMUKH VINIT NETAJI 20
21 DHOOT RIYA GOVIND 26
22 DIDORE NIKITA SHIVAJI 38
23 DODE SHRADHA SHIVPRASAD 26
24 FENGADE ANURAG GANESH 24
25 GAIKWAD SIDDHANT GAUTAM 20
26 GAWAI AVINASH DIGAMBAR 26
27 GHONGDE AARTI BHANUDAS 34
28 GOSAVI ABHINANDAN PRAMOD 22
29 GUDEWAR OMKAR VAIJNATH 22
30 TEKADE HARSH BHAGWAT 20
31 IDHATE TUSHAR BHAUSAHEB 26
32 JADHAO BHAGYASHREE SANTOSH 24
33 JADHAV ANAND RAJESH 20
34 JADHAV ANIKET ANNASAHEB 20
35 JADHAV ARYAN BHARAT 36

Result of  Students enrolled in Value-Added Course On "Crypto Currency"
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Result of  Students enrolled in Value-Added Course On "Crypto Currency"

36 JADHAV KAPIL PANDIT 20
37 JADHAV TEJAS NANDKISHOR 36
38 JAGTAP DHAWAL DEVENDRA 26
39 JAWARE OM PRAMOD 34
40 AWCHAR JAYA SANJAY 26
41 JAYBHAYE MANJIRI JAYBHAYE 22
42 JOGDAND TARUN BHIMRAO 20
43 JOSHI ADITYA GIRISH 26
44 JOSHI VAIDEHI JIVAN 24
45 KAKDE VIJAY CHHAGAN 20
46 KALE ABHAY SANTOSH 20
47 KALE AMIT MANIKRAO 36
48 KALE MAYURI RAJENDRA 20
49 KALE TEJAS ARUN 36
50 KALEGAONKAR SAMARTH DEELIP 20
51 KAMATHI VARUN DEVIDAS 26
52 KARTIK SURESH SURESH 26
53 KHAN FAISAL AFSHA JABEEN 34
54 KHAPAKE ABHAY SATISH 24
55 KHARAT RAJRATNA RAJRATNA 22
56 KHARATE SUYASH SUBHASH 20
57 KOLTE DORTHI RAVINDRAKUMAR 26
58 KULTHE PRAGATI PAVAN 24
59 LANDE MAYURI RAMNATH 20
60 MAHAJAN SHRADDHA SUHAS 20
61 MANGATE SWAPNIL KAKASAHEB 36
62 MATE SUDARSHAN SUDARSHAN 20
63 MIRZAPURE SWARAJ PRADIP 36
64 MOHAMMAD MUSAIB MOHAMMAD MERAJ 20
65 MOHAN ARATI NANASAHEB 26
66 MOIN ABHIJIT BHAGWAN 38
67 MOIN ALAKNANDA BHAGWAN 26
68 MORE PAVAN DATTATRAY 26
69 MULEY MANGESH UDAY 20
70 MUNDADA GAYATRI MUKUND 38



Sr. No. Student Name Marks

Result of  Students enrolled in Value-Added Course On "Crypto Currency"

71 NIKRAD ADITYARAJE SANDIP 26
72 PACHPANDE NIRAJ MAHESH 30
73 PANCHAL RUSHIKESH SANDIPANRAO 20
74 PANDE ASHVINI SUDAM 30
75 PANDIT SANCHI RAJESH 34
76 PANDIT VENU KAILAS 36
77 PAREEK ROHIT GAJENDRA 24
78 PATIL OM SUHAS 30
79 PATIL ADITYA GOPAL 28
80 PATIL ARYA SANJAY 30
81 PATIL ATHARVA PRAKASH 36
82 PATIL JANVI KALYAN 20
83 PAULZAGADE VAIDEHI DINESH 20
84 PAWADE MAYUR YOGESHWAR 36
85 PAWAR NIKHIL SHYAMRAO 26
86 PAWAR PAYAL BABURAO 32
87 PAWAR PRATIK TULSHIRAM 34
88 PAWAR SHRUTI SHAINATH 30
89 PAWAR VAIBHAVI ANIL 20
90 PHAD ANIKET VIKRAM 28
91 SUSTE PRAJWAL AUCHITRAO 22
92 RAJPUT SURAJ GULABSING 36
93 RASAL SURBHI VIJAY 20
94 RATHOD KARAN GORAKH 28
95 RATHOD NEHA RAJUSING 20
96 RAUT CHHAYA ASHOK 32
97 KHANDAGLE RISHI VIJAY KUMAR 34
98 YADAV ROSHAN RAVINDRA 34
99 SAH ROHIT DHURENDRA 26

100 SAHU SHUBHAM CHHANGANLAL 30
101 SALVE SURAJ SUDHAKAR 28
102 SANGALE MAYUR VIJAY 36
103 SAPATE SANDHYA SUNIL 30
104 SARDE NIKHIL JAGAN 16
105 SAWAI AMARJA SANDEEP 20
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Result of  Students enrolled in Value-Added Course On "Crypto Currency"

106 SHAHANE SURAJ RUSTUM 36
107 SHAIKH HUZAIFA SHAIKH SAJID SUBHAN 32
108 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD KAIF SHAIKH JALIL 20

109
SHAIKH MUHAMMED MUNIB SHAIKH 
SHAFIUDDIN

20

110 SHENGULE NIKITA ANIL 20
111 SHERKAR SHUBHAM SAMADHAN 28
112 SHINDE DATTRAJ ANANDRAO 20

113
SIDDIQUI MOHD FAISAL AHMED SALEEM 
AHMED

20

114 SINGH RANJAY DEVENDRA SINGH 34
115 SONWANE VAISHNAVI VISHWANATH 20
116 SULTANE SHRADDHA BHAGWAN 20
117 SURUSE VAISHNAVI RAMKRISHNA 26
118 TAK TEJESWINI VAIJANATHRAO 20
119 TAMBE PRATIKSHA DEVIDAS 24
120 THUBE AKSHATA VIJAYKUMAR 36
121 UBALE KRISHNA SURYAKANT 20
122 UMAP SAKSHI DNYANOBA 20
123 PAWAR VIKAS VASANT PAWAR 30
124 BAHADURE VISHAL SHESHRAO 36
125 WAKALE SHUBHAM BHAGWAN 20
126 WARADE SHRAMAN SUNIL 20
127 WATHRA ROHIT SAMRATHMAL 20
128 BUNDHE RUSHIKESH CHANDRAKANT 26
129 KINGE YASH BHAGWAT 34
130 MANAL SHUBHANGI BABASAHEB 24
131 NAIKWADE KSHITIJA VINAYAK 22
132 SHINDE SAKSHI ASHOK 26
133 TANDULJE YOGESHWAR ARUN 34
134 NAGARKAR RAKESH MANOJ 28
135 BIRADAR SUMIT RAJKUMAR 22
136 ADHUDE ABHISHEK DILIP 20
137 SAPKALE BHUSHAN SUMEDH 26
138 KASAR CHINMAYEE LALIT 24



Sr. No. Student Name Marks

Result of  Students enrolled in Value-Added Course On "Crypto Currency"

139 LIPANE PRAJAKTA SHIVNATH 20
140 NARKHEDE SHWETA NILKANTH 26
141 NAVGHARE VAIBHAV VISHNUDAS 34
142 DAPKE VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR 24
143 PANDIT KOMAL KADU 22
144 SATPUTE MALVI RAVNDRA 20
145 PAWAR SHRADDHA BADRINATH 26

146 ANSARI MOHAMMED SUFIYAN ABDUL KALEEM 24

147 INGALE APURVA BABAN 20
148 ANDHARE NIKITA MOHAN 20
149 AHILE TEJAS SURESH 36
150 AKOLKAR SHRADDHA RAM 20
151 AMBHORE KRISHNA RAMESH 24
152 ANSARI MOHAMMED ARIF 20
153 ATHAWALE ADITYA RITU 26
154 BABAR AMBIKA SOMNATH 38
155 BADADE AKANKSHA SONAJI 26
156 BEDMUTHA ANAND ASHOK 34
157 BHADANE ADITYA NANA 22
158 BHOJANE GAURAV THAKAJI 22
159 BHOSALE ABHISHEK TATYASAHEB 26
160 BIRAJDAR SAKSHI YUVRAJ 34
161 BODKHE SAKSHI GANESH 24
162 BUKTARE ANIKET BALAJI 22
163 CHANDEKAR JAYESH AMAN 20
164 CHANDEL RAMSING MADHAVASING 26
165 CHAVAN PRASAD SANJAY 24
166 CHAVAN VIVEK SANTOSH 20
167 DABHADE MANGESH ASHOK 20
168 DAHIWAL NEHA SHANTARAM 36
169 DESHMUKH SHANTANU JAICHAND 20
170 DHAWALE SHRUTI PURUSHOTTAM 36
171 DHUTRAJ ADITYA SANJAY 20
172 DIDORE AKASH KARBHARI 26
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Result of  Students enrolled in Value-Added Course On "Crypto Currency"

173 DIPKE SUMIT RAMDAS 38
174 DONGARDIVE HARSHAD RAMRAO 26
175 DUBBEWAR MOHAN SANTOSH 26
176 GAIKWAD ABHIJIT ARJUN 20
177 GAIKWAD SUBODH SHANKAR 26
178 GAJMAL VAIBHAV RAJEBHAU 34
179 GAWAI VAISHALI NARAYAN 23
180 GUGALE RITESH ANIL 22
181 GUPTA RUSHIKESH RADHESHYAM 20
182 HISHOBE ANUSHKA BHAGWAT 26
183 HIWARKAR BHUSHAN ANIRUDDHA 24
184 HUSE PRITI GAUTAM 26
185 INGLE RUTIK MANGESHRAO 34
186 JADHAV AJAY PRAKASH 28
187 JADHAV SHRUTI SANJAY 22
188 JADHAV SHUBHAM DNYANOBA 20
189 JADHAV VAISHNAVI VASANT 26
190 JAGDALE MANSI VILAS 24
191 JOGDAND VAISHNAVI ANKUSH 20
192 JOSHI MRUNALI RAJENDRA 20
193 JOSHI VEDASHREE LAXMIVILAS 36
194 KADAM ANKIT SUNIL 20
195 KAKADE NIKITA DNYANESHWAR 36
196 KALANE NEHA GANESH 20
197 KANDHARKAR VAIBHAV SHIVAJI 26
198 KARMADKAR SHIVANI RAJENDRA 38
199 KAWALE DHANSHRI SUBHASH 26
200 KHAKE ANUJA BHAGWANAPPA 28
201 KHAN ARFAT AYYUB 20
202 KHANKE PARTH UDDHAVRAO 38
203 KHARBAL VAISHNAVI VISHNU 26
204 KHETRE ROHIT SANJAY 30
205 KOLHE ANIKET DNYANESHWAR 20
206 KOMATWAR SWAPNIL MALHARI 30
207 KHOMANE KRUSHNA GORAKH 34
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Result of  Students enrolled in Value-Added Course On "Crypto Currency"

208 KSHIRSAGAR ABHISHEK TUKARAM 36
209 KUMBHAR SHUBHAM BALU 26
210 LONDHE MAYA KAILAS 34
211 MAHALKAR RAMESHWAR LAXMAN 26
212 MEDHE KUNAL SURESH 22
213 MITKAR SAKSHI AVINASH 20
214 MORE ASHUTOSH PRALHAD 26
215 MORE ATUL VILAS 24
216 MORE KRUSHNA GANGADHAR 20
217 MUDHOLE VARUN SHIVSHANKAR 20
218 MURKUTE NIKITA DNYANESHWAR 36
219 MUTKULE PRIYANKA SANJAY 20
220 NAGALGAVE SHWETA UDHAV 36
221 NALAWADE VAIBHAV SURESH 20
222 NAPHADE AKANKSHA SURESH 26
223 NIKALJE VAIBHAV SANJAY 38
224 NIKAM KIRAN DNYANESHWAR 26
225 NRUPNARAYAN RAHUL RAVINDRA 34
226 PALASTE SNEHAL PRAVIN 24
227 PANDE GAURAV KASHINATH 22
228 PANDE RAHUL BHAUSAHEB 20
229 PANDHARE SATYAM BHAGWAN 26
230 PATARE NIKITA SATISH 24
231 PATHAK PRASAD SUBHASH 20
232 PAWAR RAHUL ARUNRAO 20
233 PAWAR ROHAN SANJAY 36
234 PHUKE ANUSHRI UTTAM 20
235 RAUT KAVERI BHIMRAO 36
236 RAUT SAYALI SUDHAKAR 20
237 RAUT SHRUTI BHAUSAHEB 26
238 RUMALE SHRIKANT RAJESH 38
239 SAHANE NACHIKET DNYANESHWAR 26
240 KODGIRE SANSKRUTI DATTATRY 34
241 SARAF ONKAR UMESH 28
242 SARWADE ANJALI VIKAS 22
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243 SONWANE SHUBHAM KRUSHNA 20
244 SURASHE RAJSHREE GOVIND 26
245 TAGAD GANESH KISAN 24
246 THAKUR HARSHAL GOKULSING 20
247 TRIBHUVAN VAIBHAV SUBHASH 20
248 TUPSHENDRE TEJASVINI ANIL 36
249 UBARHANDE SAURABH GAJANAN 20
250 UDAWANT ROHIT GANESH 36
251 UMBARJE SHUBHAM NAGESH 20
252 DAGWAL VAIBHAV SHRIKRUSHANA 26
253 VETAL KISHOR KRISHNA 38
254 WARADE TANVI UDAY 26
255 JADHAV PRIYANKA KESHAV 34
256 NAGPURE ATMANAND DNYANESHWAR 26
257 SONAWANE TEJAS SURESH 22
258 SONTAKKE VINIT UMESH 20
259 THALE DINESH UTTAM 26
260 KATHAR SUJATA KRUSHNA 24
261 KATKAR MADHURI RAMESH 20
262 PATIL BHAGYASHRI KAILAS 20
263 SHINDE SURAJ BHARATBHUSHAN 36
264 SONAWANE SANCHITA NAMDEO 20
265 KULKARNI ATHARVA MILIND 36
266 DONGRE SHILPA DATTATRYA 20
267 AUTI SAKSHI MUKUND 26
268 TAWALE VAIBHAV KALYANRAO 38
269 SHIRAL RAVI RAMESHWAR 26
270 PADMANE VAISHANVI GAJANAN 26
271 DATIR SAYALI DHANANJAY 20
272 RAWAS SUYOG NITIN 38
273 PANDKAR SIDDHI SACHIN 26
274 RAJNOOR HARSHAL SUNIL 30
275 CHAVAN ABHISHEK DEVIDAS 20
276 PRAJAPATI SWATI PREMSHANKAR 30
277 AATISH TULSHIRAM LAHANE 34
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278 SHAHA RAFIKSHA ANWARSHA 36
279 KALAMKAR KUNAL ASHOK 24
280 TEHARE SEJAL SHYAMSUNDAR 30
281 ATHAWANE SHUBHAM MAROTI 28
282 DAHALE PRATIK VIKRAM 30
283 DESHMUKH SUCHITA TANAJI 36
284 DUBEY KISHAN RAVINDRAPRAKASH 28
285 DUBEY SATYAM VINDHYAVASINI 20
286 ERANDE SHRIRANG SACHIN 16
287 GAIKWAD RAJVARDHAN DEVIDAS 26
288 GAYKE NIKITA RUPCHAND 19
289 GORE ANIKET SAHEBRAO 34
290 JADHAV OMKAR SANJAY 30
291 JADHAV TUSHAR MAHENDRA 18
292 JAGTAP PRITI BALASAHEB 28
293 JAMNIK ATUL RAGHUNATH 22
294 CHHAPULE JAYSHREE RAJUSING 36
295 KAGDE VIJAY KALYAN 18
296 KALA SAHIL KANTILAL 28
297 KALE KRUSHNA AMBADAS 20
298 KARBHAR KOMAL SHANKAR 26
299 KAVADE PRAVIN ASHRU 34
300 KOLHE AKSHAY KIRAN 28
301 KULKARNI PRANAV PRABHAKAR 26
302 KULKARNI PRATIK PRABHAKAR 30
303 SONTAKKE SANTOSH KUMAR 28
304 SOLANKE ASHISH UDDHAORAO 36
305 SONAR VIRENDRA PRAVIN 30
306 TIDKE INDRAJIT DNYANOBA 20
307 TITHE VISHAL MANIK 20
308 WAGH ASHWINI ARUN 36
309 WAGH NEHA SUNIL 32
310 WAGH NISHA ANIL 20
311 WAYKOS PRANJALI JITENDRA 20
312 ZALKE RANI VINAYAK 20
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